MIFAB®

SINGLE STACK FITTING FOR FLOOR MOUNTED BACK OUTLET WATER CLOSETS

MPB-2025-04-USA

MODEL NO.

MC-26

WEIGHT (Lbs.)
28.00

DESCRIPTION
4” Single fitting with 2” vent

LIST PRICE
$2,404.00

MC-26 and MC-27 OPTIONAL VARIATIONS:

SUFFIX
-01

-AH8
-AH12*
-Cl-4
-Cl-6
-CI-8
-Cl-12*
-Cl-24
-HD-750
-OR65
-OR8
-OR12*

DESCRIPTION
Neoprene bowl gasket (MC-10-PBG)
Finishing / Tiling Frame (MC-10-1-PTFK)
Rear anchor support (MC-10-3-PRSFK)

Aukxiliary support, recommended with nipple lengths over 12" (MC-10-AFS)

12" tapered thread ABS nipple* (MC-10-PN12-31)

All galvanized

Vandal proof finish trim (MC-10-PFH-14)

Test plug for cast iron nipples

Nipple wrench (MC-10-PCW)

Flush valve support (MC-10-FVS)

Two 2" NH vent connections

8" ABS nipple with adjustable horn (MC-10-PN8AH-31)
12" ABS nipple with adjustable horn* (MC-10-PN12AH-31)
4" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN4R-50)

6" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN6R-50)

8" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN8R-50)
12" rolling thread cast iron nipple* (MC-10-PN12R-50)
24" rolling thread cast iron nipple (MC-10-PN24R-50)
750 lb. rated heavy duty

6 1/2" rolling thread ABS nipple (MC-10-PN65R-31)

8" rolling thread ABS nipple (MC-10-PN8R-31)

12" rolling thread ABS nipple (MC-10-PN12R-31)

LIST PRICE
MC-26

$104.00
$144.00
Standard
$1,424.00
No Add
$1,352.00
$233.00
$101.00
$181.00
$152.00
$1,197.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
$174.00
$502.00
$2,997.00
No Add
No Add
No Add

LIST PRICE
MC-27
$208.00
$288.00
N/A
$2,848.00
No Add
$2,697.00
$466.00
$202.00
$181.00
$302.00
$2,395.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
No Add
$348.00
$1,003.00
$5,149.00
No Add
No Add
No Add
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